TB-02
Dimensions

260 mm
TB-02-C

210 mm
TB-02-B

Printing Position

250 mm

Printing Method

Heattransfer

Printing Method Area

TB-02-C
(A Front : 90 mm x 50 mm
(B)Back : 90 mm x 50 mm
TB-02-B

(A)Front : 60 mm x 40 mm
(B)Back : 60 mm x 40 mm

TB-02-A

(A)Front : 45 mm x 35 mm
(B)Back : 45 mm x 35 mm

190 mm —
TB-02-A

200 mm




